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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
HITACHI

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

e not found or type unknown
N\

46798364
55201876
55216243
46798364
55201874
55201876
55216243
55216243
93179392
93190702
138178
46798364
55201876
55216243
01235268
01247060
06235665
1235268
1247060
6235665

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
EFI AUTOMOTIVE
EFI AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR

WE PARTS

ERA

ERA

BREMI

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HOFFER

FAE

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
FACET

064847168010
0903028
141202
141208
141218

19049
410570314
550001
550001A
60531
6PU009121321
6PU009121321
6PU009121321
7517336
79172

81317

81317

83200

83200

87336

90388
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